
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, DELHISOUTH
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR) 

FOR THE WAGE MONTH OF (03/2014 ) AND RETURN MONTH (04 /2014 )
ESTABLISHMENT ID : DSNHP0031777000
NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT : EGIS FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD
TRRN : 1051404007302

Employer E-Sewa
ECR UPLOADED 16/04 /2014  09:24 :03

PART A-MEMBERS' WAGE DETAILS

Sl.
No.

Member
Id Member Name EPF

Wages
EPS

Wages
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Contribut ion
(EE Share)

due

EPF
Contribut ion
(EE Share)

being
remit ted

EPS
Contribut ion

due

EPS
Contribut ion

being
remit ted

Diff EPF and
EPS

Contribut ion
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due
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remit ted

NCP
Days

Refund of
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1 0000030 Kishan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0000032 Sant Singh 70000 6500 22400 22400 541 541 7859 7859 0 0

3 0000033 Manoj Singh 60000 6500 19200 19200 541 541 6659 6659 0 0

4 0000034 Anup Singh 60000 6500 19200 19200 541 541 6659 6659 0 0

5 0000146 Ajay 4194 2097 503 503 175 175 328 328 21 0

6 0000152 Om Parkash
Sharma 226 210 27 27 17 17 10 10 30 0

7 0000182 Pinky 5097 2097 612 612 175 175 437 437 21 0

8 0000183 Sarita 5097 2097 612 612 175 175 437 437 21 0

9 0000344 Rakhi 5097 2097 612 612 175 175 437 437 21 0

10 0000519 Hanuman
Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

11 0000665 Ravi Kumar 7473 6290 897 897 524 524 373 373 1 0

12 0000687 Dhanjay Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

13 0000742 Mahender
Srivastava 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

14 0000842 Balkishan 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

15 0000862 Awdhesh
Sharma 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

16 0000880 Kanhaiya
Gupta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0000914 Nand Lal 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

18 0000928 Amrit  Singh
Dagur 6500 6500 780 780 541 541 239 239 0 0

19 0000940 Akhilesh Singh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0000980 Lal Chandra 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

21 0001001 Govind 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

22 0001020 Anil Kumar 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

23 0001035 Raju 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

24 0001039 Naresh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

25 0001041 Amar Nath 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

26 0001043 Deep Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

27 0001044 Rishi Pal 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

28 0001045 Mahesh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

29 0001048 Jai Veer Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

30 0001055 Dablu Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

31 0001058 Naresh Kumar
Sharma 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

32 0001061 Janak Raj 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

33 0001066 Jitendra Gupta 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

34 0001069 Jayant Jaiswal 1941 1941 233 233 162 162 71 71 21 0

35 0001072 Tham Bahadur
Thapa 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

36 0001073 Naresh Kumar
Shah 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

37 0001074 Kamal Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

38 0001075 Suresh Kumar 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

39 0001076 Prem Bahadur
Thapa 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

40 0001077 Mangat Ram 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

41 0001078 Chinni 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0



42 0001079 Ram Pal 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

43 0001081 Tuhi Ram 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

44 0001083 Shiv Kumar 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

45 0001084 Bijender Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

46 0001088 Gaurav Sharma 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

47 0001089 Yashodhan 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

48 0001090 Ram Rattan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0001091 Anand 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

50 0001092 Mahesh Singh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

51 0001093 Sunil Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0001107 SANDEEP
GUPTA 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

53 0001111 Deepak Kumar 6794 6290 815 815 524 524 291 291 1 0

54 0001131 DHARMENDRA 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

55 0001153 ARIF 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

56 0001163 MOTI LAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0001182 PARAM SINGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0001186 PAWAN
KUMAR 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

59 0001194 SURENDRA
SINGH 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

60 0001197 SAJJAN SINGH 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

61 0001199 BHIM SINGH 242 242 29 29 20 20 9 9 30 0

62 0001202 PRADEEP
SINGH 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

63 0001205 Mahesh Kumar 7722 6500 927 927 541 541 386 386 0 0

64 0001209 SHAMBHU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 0001219 JITENDRA 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

66 0001225 ARVIND 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

67 0001230 DEV CHARAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 0001231 RAM RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 0001242 AKHILESH 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

70 0001261 SATYWAN 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

71 0001262 Billu 5629 5629 675 675 469 469 206 206 2 0

72 0001269 RAJ PAL
SINGH 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0

73 0001272 SANJAY 2717 2717 326 326 226 226 100 100 17 0

74 0001283 RAM ASHRAY 4658 4658 559 559 388 388 171 171 7 0

75 0001286 Ravi-II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 0001341 RAGHUBANS
SHARMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 0001342 JAY RAM 6500 6500 780 780 541 541 239 239 0 0

78 0001363 UDAY
PRATAP 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

79 0001382 DAYA RAM 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

80 0001383 KAMLESH 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

81 0001388 SURAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 0001389 VINOD 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

83 0001391 Sunil Patel 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

84 0001401 MAHAVIR 7000 6500 840 840 541 541 299 299 0 0

85 0001403 RAJENDER 5435 5435 652 652 453 453 199 199 3 0

86 0001405 DINESH 4852 4852 582 582 404 404 178 178 6 0

87 0001415 Vinod Kumar 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

88 0001475 RAM JAPO
YADAV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 0001476 RAM AWTAR 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

90 0001502 ARUN KUMAR 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

91 0001503 RAM
MANOHAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 0001505 RAJVEER
SINGH 2523 2523 303 303 210 210 93 93 18 0

93 0001506 RAMESHWAR 3882 3882 466 466 323 323 143 143 11 0

94 0001507 ANIL 3882 3882 466 466 323 323 143 143 11 0

95 0001509 AJAY 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0



96 0001510 JONY 4464 4464 536 536 372 372 164 164 8 0

97 0001531 SOMBIR 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

98 0001538 Amit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 0001539 Sanjay 5435 5435 652 652 453 453 199 199 3 0

100 0001540 Surender 4464 4464 536 536 372 372 164 164 8 0

101 0001542 Sonu 4270 4270 512 512 356 356 156 156 9 0

102 0001543 Gulshan 3882 3882 466 466 323 323 143 143 11 0

103 0001544 Sannu 4270 4270 512 512 356 356 156 156 9 0

104 0001545 Vinod 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0

105 0001547 Niranjan 5241 5241 629 629 437 437 192 192 4 0

106 0001549 Amit 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0

107 0001551 Surender 3106 3106 373 373 259 259 114 114 15 0

108 0001552 Ravi 3882 3882 466 466 323 323 143 143 11 0

109 0001555 Ravinder 1359 1359 163 163 113 113 50 50 24 0

110 0001558 RAJESH
KUMAR 6500 6500 780 780 541 541 239 239 0 0

111 0001559 AJAY 6500 6500 780 780 541 541 239 239 0 0

112 0001560 PREM RAJ 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

113 0001566 ANIL KUMAR 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

114 0001569 LALIT PRASAD 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

115 0001572 DEEPAK 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

116 0001580 Harikewal
Singh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 0001583 Bhoodev
Prasad 7020 6500 842 842 541 541 301 301 0 0

118 0001595 Lakhan Singh 216 216 26 26 18 18 8 8 30 0

119 0001596 Naveen 7722 6500 927 927 541 541 386 386 0 0

120 0001602 Anand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 0001608 Vijay Pal 1790 1790 215 215 149 149 66 66 21 0

122 0001615 Balwant
Prasad 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

123 0001617 Braju Yadav 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

124 0001618 Nandlal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 0001627 Virendra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126 0001628 Chandan 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

127 0001651 Yogendra 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

128 0001654 Shailender 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

129 0001657 Ajit 3106 3106 373 373 259 259 114 114 15 0

130 0001663 Prabhakar 1747 1747 210 210 146 146 64 64 22 0

131 0001667 SIKANDER 3106 3106 373 373 259 259 114 114 15 0

132 0001668 MANGAL 5241 5241 629 629 437 437 192 192 4 0

133 0001672 ROHIT 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0

134 0001674 Rinku 4658 4658 559 559 388 388 171 171 7 0

135 0001675 Bant i 4653 4653 558 558 388 388 170 170 5 0

136 0001684 Sonu Nigam 2135 2135 256 256 178 178 78 78 20 0

137 0001694 Ravi Bhushan 6500 6500 780 780 541 541 239 239 0 0

138 0001703 Ramlakhan 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

139 0001733 Upinder Kumar 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

140 0001734 Mahesh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

141 0001740 Ashutosh 537 537 64 64 45 45 19 19 28 0

142 0001744 Ram Niwas
Yadav 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

143 0001746 Rinku 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

144 0001747 Gopal Ram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

145 0001749 Tilak Ram 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

146 0001758 Raju 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

147 0001762 Raju 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

148 0001763 Rishu 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

149 0001774 PARMESH
BHARTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

150 0001784 Anil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

151 0001786 SANJAY 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

152 0001803 Kart ik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



153 0001804 Jagdish 895 895 107 107 75 75 32 32 26 0

154 0001805 Nimai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

155 0001807 Gaya Ram 1253 1253 150 150 104 104 46 46 24 0

156 0001811 Manjit 1074 1074 129 129 89 89 40 40 25 0

157 0001816 Sukhdev 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

158 0001817 Santosh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

159 0001825 Samar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

160 0001827 Sapan 895 895 107 107 75 75 32 32 26 0

161 0001833 Dilip 1074 1074 129 129 89 89 40 40 25 0

162 0001834 Ardash Kumar 5548 5548 666 666 462 462 204 204 0 0

163 0001836 Deepak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

164 0001837 Raj Kumar 895 895 107 107 75 75 32 32 26 0

165 0001840 Suresh 7722 6500 927 927 541 541 386 386 0 0

166 0001842 Ravi Raj 7473 6290 897 897 524 524 373 373 1 0

167 0001844 Tejbali 716 716 86 86 60 60 26 26 27 0

168 0001845 Babu Nandan 895 895 107 107 75 75 32 32 26 0

169 0001846 Kabir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170 0001848 Pappu 358 358 43 43 30 30 13 13 29 0

171 0001849 Santosh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

172 0001850 Santosh 537 537 64 64 45 45 19 19 28 0

173 0001856 Sabir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

174 0001859 Keshav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

175 0001861 Dharmender 537 537 64 64 45 45 19 19 28 0

176 0001867 Ram Kishan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

177 0001868 Sanjeev 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

178 0001870 Yashpal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

179 0001871 Vikash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

180 0001872 Teetu Sharma 1074 1074 129 129 89 89 40 40 25 0

181 0001875 Prabhu Dayal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

182 0001876 Sachin sharma 1074 1074 129 129 89 89 40 40 25 0

183 0001877 Ankit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 0001878 Abhishek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

185 0001884 Arjun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

186 0001885 Rajpal 7722 6500 927 927 541 541 386 386 0 0

187 0001886 Ravi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

188 0001887 Nitu 5241 5241 629 629 437 437 192 192 4 0

189 0001888 Mahesh 388 388 47 47 32 32 15 15 29 0

190 0001889 Chintu 5241 5241 629 629 437 437 192 192 4 0

191 0001890 Mahesh 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0

192 0001891 Vipin 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0

193 0001892 Dashrath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

194 0001893 Dharmender 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

195 0001894 Kirankant 4270 4270 512 512 356 356 156 156 9 0

196 0001895 Kuldeep 3688 3688 443 443 307 307 136 136 12 0

197 0001898 Vijay 1253 1253 150 150 104 104 46 46 24 0

198 0001899 Kishan 7722 6500 927 927 541 541 386 386 0 0

199 0001900 Santosh 6500 6500 780 780 541 541 239 239 0 0

200 0001901 Joginder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

201 0001902 Sunny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 0001903 Shyam Babu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

203 0001904 Vinod 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

204 0001905 Ravinder 5629 5629 675 675 469 469 206 206 2 0

205 0001906 Yogesh Kumar
Sain 8300 6500 996 996 541 541 455 455 0 0

206 0001907 Veer singh 1253 1253 150 150 104 104 46 46 24 0

207 0001908 Devender 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

208 0001909 Lalit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

209 0001910 Rinku 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 0001911 Preetam Singh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

211 0001912 Harshit  Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

212 0001913 Rohine 1074 1074 129 129 89 89 40 40 25 0



213 0001914 Vishvanth 895 895 107 107 75 75 32 32 26 0

214 0001915 Mani Ram 895 895 107 107 75 75 32 32 26 0

215 0001916 Vinod 358 358 43 43 30 30 13 13 29 0

216 0001917 Ad.Dilshad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

217 0001918 Rohit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

218 0001919 Kabeer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

219 0001920 Aditya Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

220 0001921 Shashi Kant
Mishra 6500 6500 780 780 541 541 239 239 0 0

221 0001922 Sunny 5435 5435 652 652 453 453 199 199 3 0

222 0001923 Trilok Chand 5435 5435 652 652 453 453 199 199 3 0

223 0001924 Pawan 716 716 86 86 60 60 26 26 27 0

224 0001925 Raj Kumar 5047 5047 606 606 420 420 186 186 5 0

225 0001926 Davinder 4658 4658 559 559 388 388 171 171 7 0

226 0001927 Avni Mahto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

227 0001928 Rohan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

228 0001929 Rohit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

229 0001930 Mukesh Pal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 0001931 Santosh
Pandey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

231 0001932 Subhash 4270 4270 512 512 356 356 156 156 9 0

232 0001933 Ravi 5241 5241 629 629 437 437 192 192 4 0

233 0001934 Rohit 4464 4464 536 536 372 372 164 164 8 0

234 0001935 Suman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 0001936 Deepak
Sharma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

236 0001937 Ranjeet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

237 0001938 Ramu 358 358 43 43 30 30 13 13 29 0

238 0001939 Dileep Jogi 537 537 64 64 45 45 19 19 28 0

239 0001940 Akhilesh 716 716 86 86 60 60 26 26 27 0

240 0001941 Monu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

241 0001942 Mukesh 3882 3882 466 466 323 323 143 143 11 0

242 0001943 Shyam Babu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

243 0001944 Neha 15100 6500 1812 1812 541 541 1271 1271 0 0

244 0001945 Dilshad 1790 1790 215 215 149 149 66 66 21 0

245 0001946 Arbaj 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

246 0001947 Munna 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

247 0001948 Amit 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 30 0

248 0001949 Dillip 1969 1969 236 236 164 164 72 72 18 0

249 0001950 Munni Lal 1790 1790 215 215 149 149 66 66 19 0

250 0001951 Mohan 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 20 0

251 0001952 Ram Autar 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 20 0

252 0001953 Praveen Mishra 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 20 0

253 0001954 Md Nazim 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 20 0

254 0001955 Rajesh 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 20 0

255 0001956 Balram Sarkar 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 20 0

256 0001957 Sahnsha 179 179 21 21 15 15 6 6 19 0

257 0001958 Dhan Bahadur
Thapa 1887 1887 226 226 157 157 69 69 0 0

258 0001959 Gayaram 2863 2863 344 344 238 238 106 106 5 0

259 0001960 Abani Mahto 2863 2863 344 344 238 238 106 106 5 0

260 0001961 Manoj Kr Singh 2685 2685 322 322 224 224 98 98 6 0

261 0001962 Bishwanath
Mahto 2863 2863 344 344 238 238 106 106 5 0

262 0001963 Ranjit
Paramanik 2863 2863 344 344 238 238 106 106 5 0

263 0001964 Jagdish
Chandra 3400 3400 408 408 283 283 125 125 3 0

264 0001965 Mani Ram 3400 3400 408 408 283 283 125 125 3 0

265 0001966 Rohani 2863 2863 344 344 238 238 106 106 5 0

266 0001967 Manoj 3579 3579 429 429 298 298 131 131 2 0

267 0001968 Bhim 3221 3221 387 387 268 268 119 119 0 0

268 0001969 Hiralal 1969 1969 236 236 164 164 72 72 0 0



269 0001970 Buntty 895 895 107 107 75 75 32 32 5 0

270 0001971 Phool singh 2327 2327 279 279 194 194 85 85 0 0

271 0001972 Ajay 2148 2148 258 258 179 179 79 79 0 0

272 0001973 Sonu 2148 2148 258 258 179 179 79 79 0 0

GRAND TOTAL 641603 439590 114956 114956 36617 36617 40339 40339 3753 0

 

A/C 01 EE + Refund of Advance A/C 01 ER A/C 02 A/C 10 A/C 21 A/C 22 TOTAL

TOTAL DUES AS PER ECR 114956 40339 7058 36617 2198 45 201213

TOTAL AMOUNT BEING REMITTED 114956 40339 7058 36617 2198 45 201213

 

PART B-NEW MEMBERS' DETAILS

Sl.
No.

Member
Id Member Name Father's/Spouse

Name
Relat ionship with the

Member
Date of

Birth Gender Date of Joining
EPF

Date of Joining
EPS

1 0001945 Dilshad Abdul Rashid Father 06-04-
1988 Male 01-03-2014 01-03-2014

2 0001946 Arbaj Md.Muslim Father 04-06-
1989 Male 01-03-2014 01-03-2014

3 0001947 Munna Yashir Father 19-08-
1991 Male 01-03-2014 01-03-2014

4 0001948 Amit VEER SINGH Father 16-07-
1987 Male 01-03-2014 01-03-2014

5 0001949 Dillip RAM CHANDER Father 17-11-
1990 Male 03-03-2014 03-03-2014

6 0001950 Munni Lal MURARI SHAH Father 01-02-
1991 Male 03-03-2014 03-03-2014

7 0001951 Mohan BABU LAL Father 06-04-
1988 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

8 0001952 Ram Autar RAM KARAN Father 06-05-
1990 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

9 0001953 Praveen Mishra MAM RAJ MISHRA Father 08-08-
1989 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

10 0001954 Md Nazim JALEEF Father 11-12-
1992 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

11 0001955 Rajesh SURESH PARSAD Father 06-05-
1987 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

12 0001956 Balram Sarkar SUBOD SARKAR Father 10-12-
1987 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

13 0001957 Sahnsha SAJAK Father 10-05-
1989 Male 11-03-2014 11-03-2014

14 0001958 Dhan Bahadur
Thapa Prem Father 04-09-

1988 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

15 0001959 Gayaram Durgacharan Father 28-04-
1993 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

16 0001960 Abani Mahto Dhirendra Nath Father 15-10-
1995 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

17 0001961 Manoj Kr Singh Kalipad Singh Father 15-09-
1995 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

18 0001962 Bishwanath Mahto Kokil Chanda Father 10-10-
1995 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

19 0001963 Ranjit  Paramanik Haradhan Paramanik Father 24-08-
1976 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

20 0001964 Jagdish Chandra Shankar Chandra Father 23-11-
1990 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

21 0001965 Mani Ram Maha Prasad Father 18-06-
1988 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

22 0001966 Rohani Sita Ram Father 10-06-
1989 Male 10-03-2014 10-03-2014

23 0001967 Manoj Satya Prakash Father 12-01-
1987 Male 05-03-2014 05-03-2014

24 0001968 Bhim Omi Father 15-10-
1989 Male 11-03-2014 11-03-2014

25 0001969 Hiralal Ram Ashish Saini Father 15-08-
1985 Male 21-03-2014 21-03-2014

26 0001970 Buntty Manak Father 18-06-
1987 Male 22-03-2014 22-03-2014

27 0001971 Phool singh Bhagwan Singh Father 09-12-
1986 Male 23-03-2014 23-03-2014

28 0001972 Ajay Rajesh Father 19-12- Male 24-03-2014 24-03-2014



28 0001972 Ajay Rajesh Father 1990 Male 24-03-2014 24-03-2014

29 0001973 Sonu Ravi Father 04-05-
1989 Male 24-03-2014 24-03-2014

 

PART C-EXITING MEMBERS' DETAILS

Sl. No. Member Id Member Name Date of Exit  from EPF Date of Exit  from EPS Reason for leaving

1 0000030 Kishan 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

2 0000880 Kanhaiya Gupta 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

3 0000940 Akhilesh Singh 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

4 0001090 Ram Rattan 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

5 0001093 Sunil Kumar 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

6 0001163 MOTI LAL 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

7 0001182 PARAM SINGH 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

8 0001209 SHAMBHU 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

9 0001230 DEV CHARAN 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

10 0001231 RAM RAJ 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

11 0001286 Ravi-II 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

12 0001341 RAGHUBANS SHARMA 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

13 0001388 SURAJ 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

14 0001475 RAM JAPO YADAV 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

15 0001503 RAM MANOHAR 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

16 0001538 Amit 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

17 0001580 Harikewal Singh 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

18 0001602 Anand 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

19 0001618 Nandlal 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

20 0001627 Virendra 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

21 0001746 Rinku 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

22 0001747 Gopal Ram 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

23 0001762 Raju 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

24 0001774 PARMESH BHARTI 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

25 0001784 Anil 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

26 0001803 Kart ik 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

27 0001805 Nimai 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

28 0001816 Sukhdev 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

29 0001817 Santosh 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

30 0001825 Samar 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

31 0001836 Deepak 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

32 0001846 Kabir 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

33 0001849 Santosh 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

34 0001856 Sabir 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

35 0001859 Keshav 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

36 0001867 Ram Kishan 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

37 0001868 Sanjeev 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

38 0001870 Yashpal 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

39 0001871 Vikash 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

40 0001875 Prabhu Dayal 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

41 0001877 Ankit 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

42 0001878 Abhishek 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

43 0001884 Arjun 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

44 0001886 Ravi 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

45 0001892 Dashrath 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

46 0001893 Dharmender 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

47 0001901 Joginder 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

48 0001902 Sunny 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

49 0001903 Shyam Babu 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

50 0001904 Vinod 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

51 0001908 Devender 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

52 0001909 Lalit 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

53 0001910 Rinku 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

54 0001911 Preetam Singh 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion



55 0001912 Harshit  Kumar 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

56 0001917 Ad.Dilshad 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

57 0001918 Rohit 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

58 0001919 Kabeer 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

59 0001920 Aditya Kumar 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

60 0001927 Avni Mahto 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

61 0001928 Rohan 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

62 0001929 Rohit 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

63 0001930 Mukesh Pal 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

64 0001931 Santosh Pandey 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

65 0001935 Suman 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

66 0001936 Deepak Sharma 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

67 0001937 Ranjeet 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

68 0001941 Monu 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion

69 0001943 Shyam Babu 01-03-2014 01-03-2014 Cessat ion
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